


Southern Mountain Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: December 6, 2018
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By:  Emily Lowery

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead 
	Suzanne Porter

	PIT Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	Funding Committee Lead
	Sarah Grymes

	Secretary
	Chris Berg

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Kristen Martin

	DV Lead
	Jennifer Kerr 




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Chris Berg
	Volunteer & secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	David Carr
	ABCCM
	David.carr@abccm.org

	Charlotte Davis
	
	

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	Alyce Knaflich
	Aura Homes
	aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

	Don Killian
	Mobile Crisis
	dkillian@rhanet.org

	Kelly Hudson
	Rutherford Family Services
	pathshelter@bellsouth.net

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Suzanne Porter 
	United Way Rutherford
	s.porter@uwrcinc.org

	Emalee Richman
	HAC
	emalee@housing-assistance.com

	James Tanner
	VA
	James.tanner2#va.gov

	Jennifer Drum
	NC Works
	Jennifer.drum@nccommerce.com

	Jansen Walker
	IAM
	jwalker@iam-hc.org

	Shelly Miller
	TCS
	smiller@tcsnc.org

	Beth Branagan
	TC Schools
	bbranaga@tcsnc.org

	Shelly Hawkins
	Henderson County Schools
	mlhawkins@hcpsnc.org

	Carrington Cosby
	Thrive
	ccosby@thrive4health.org

	Sioux Free
	Pisgah Legal
	dioux@pisgahlegal.org

	Stephanie Gilliam
	Thrive
	sgilliam@thrive4health.org

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org

	Brenda Ploss
	NC Works
	Brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com

	Audrey Shomper
	HCHD
	ashomper@hendersoncountync.gov

	Libby Myers
	Henderson County Schools
	semyers@hcpsnc.org

	Cassie Ashworth
	The Free Clinics
	cashworth@thefreeclinics.org

	Jeff Taylor
	Vaya
	Jeffrey.taylor@vayahealth.com

	Misty Bradley
	Vaya
	Misty.bradley@vayahealth.com

	Chris Simpson
	Vaya
	Christopher.simpson@vayahealth.com

	Brenda Ploss
	NC Works
	Brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com

	Jennifer Kerr
	SAFE
	jennifer@safetransylvania.org
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